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VALERIE HANEY,
Petitioner,
V.

CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
AND RELIGIOUS TECHNOLOGY CENTER,
DAVID MISCAVIGE, AND DOES 1-25,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that 1 did, on the 10th day of May, 2021, send out
from Omaha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI (REPRINT) in the above
entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the

following:

SEE ATTACHED (REVISED)

To be filed for:
MARCI A. HAMILTON, ESQ.
Counsel of Record
UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA
Fox-Fels Building
3814 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
marcih@sas.upenn.edu
(215) 353-8984
Counsel for Petitioner

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of May, 2021.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

, GENERAL NOTARY-State of Nebraska ,¢
’i RENEE J. GOSS Q ( },, ,{'rmwu : (;é éé ,

My Comm. Exp. September 5, 2023
Notary Public /4 Affiant 40511




Attorneys for Respondents

William Hobbes Forman
David C. Scheper

Margaret E. Dayton
Scheper Kim & Harris LLP
601 W fifth St. 12th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Phone: (213) 613-4655
wforman@scheperkim.com
dscheper@scheperkim.com
pdayton@scheperkim.com

Robert E. Mangels

Matthew David Hinks

Jeffer, Mangels, Butler & Marmaro
1900 Avenue of the Stars
Seventh Floor

Los Angeles. CA 90067-4308
Phone: (310) 203-8080
rmangels@jmbm.com
mhinks@jmbm.com

Jeffrey K. Riffer

Elkins Kalt Weintraub Reuben Gartside LLP
2049 Century Park East

Ste.2700

Los Angeles, CA 90067-5010

Phone: (310)746-4400
jriffer@elkinskalt.com



